
2024 Women's Masters SC - Div 1
19 - 21 Apr 2024

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 20 April 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
51 20 Apr 2024 07:00 Pool A Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast 1 Black Black Teal Yellow
Brisbane 1 Cherry Cherry Cherry Lime Green

Umpires RENDALL Zoe (AUS) RASMUSSEN Jennifer (AUS)
Reserve Umpire LITTLE Karen (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges FRENCH Heather (AUS) PROSSER Katrina (AUS)
Technical Officer NOONAN Janice (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
57 20 Apr 2024 08:15 Pool A Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Blue Pink Yellow

Ipswich 1 Bottle Green Bottle Green Bottle Green Orange
Umpires BROWN Jamie (AUS) JONES Anne (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOFF Brendan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PROSSER Katrina (AUS) FRENCH Heather (AUS)

Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
63 20 Apr 2024 09:30 Pool B Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton 1 Red Black Red Green

Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Gold Green
Umpires HOFF Brendan (AUS) LITTLE Karen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire COTTEN Natasha (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HOLLIS Lisa (AUS) DAWES Nicholas (AUS)

Technical Officer TURNER Sharon (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
69 20 Apr 2024 10:45 Pool B Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed 1 Jade Purple Jade Dark Green

Bundaberg 1 Red Red Red Pink
Umpires BROWN Kerryl (AUS) COTTEN Natasha (AUS)

Reserve Umpire JONES Anne (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RICHARDSON Nicole (AUS) DENNIEN Brittany (AUS)

Technical Officer FRANKLIN Sarah (AUS)

Tournament Director
PLATTS Cathy (AUS)
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2024 Women's Masters SC - Div 1
19 - 21 Apr 2024

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 20 April 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
93 20 Apr 2024 17:00 X-over Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton 1 Red Black Black Green
Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Blue Pink Yellow

Umpires BROWN Jamie (AUS) LITTLE Karen (AUS)
Reserve/Video Umpire HOFF Brendan (AUS) MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HOLLIS Lisa (AUS) WATSON Marthy (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
95 20 Apr 2024 18:15 X-over Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich 1 Bottle Green Bottle Green Yellow Orange

Bundaberg 1 Red Red Navy Blue Pink
Umpires HOFF Brendan (AUS) MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)

Reserve/Video Umpire ANDREWS Brooke (AUS) DAVIDSON Sara (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DOWNHAM Stephen (AUS) TAYLOR Jessica (AUS)

Technical Officer MCLACHLAN Annie (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
97 20 Apr 2024 19:30 Semi Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed 1 Jade Purple Maroon Pink

Gold Coast 1 Black Teal Teal Yellow
Umpires BROWN Kerryl (AUS) DAVIDSON Sara (AUS)

Reserve/Video Umpire JONES Anne (AUS) COTTEN Natasha (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GRIFFIN Neita (AUS) ALLEN Baxter (AUS)

Technical Officer PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
100 20 Apr 2024 20:45 Semi Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Cherry Cherry Gold Lime Green

Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Black Green
Umpires JONES Anne (AUS) COTTEN Natasha (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BROWN Jamie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WARHURST Sam (AUS) CAVANAGH Darren (AUS)

Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)
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Tournament Director
PLATTS Cathy (AUS)

Page 2 of 2
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Queensland (2025/04/09 18:03)

http://www.altiusrt.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

